Resultat SM kortdistans och paracykling

DAMER ELIT

Placering Namn Klubb

1 Matilda Frantzich Cykelklubben Ringen

2 Karin Soderqvist Motala AIF Cykelklubb

3 Sofie Rosencrantz CK Oresund

4 Jessica Edqvist Gimonas Cykelklubb

5 Ebba Grankvist Motala AIF Cykelklubb

6 Klara Hofer-Mattsson Gimonas Cykelklubb

7 Emma Varga Cykelklubben Ringen

8 Tilde Lindstrom Motala AIF Cykelklubb

9 Jenny Asplund Hudik Triathlon Klubb

10 Catrin Nilsson Athletic Club Salt Lake
PARA

Placering Namn Klubb

1 Daniel Strandberg Cykelklubben Bike4Life

2 Martin Lindén Skoghalls Cykelklubb-Hammaro
3 Mats Blomstedt Finspangs Cykelamatorer
4 Rickard Forshall Fredrikshofs IF Cykelklubb
5 Christian Wetterstrom Finspangs Cykelamatorer
6 Patrick Mauritzon Gimonads Cykelklubb

7 Kristoffer Lempidinen Sigtuna Marsta Arlanda Cykelklubb
HERRAR ELIT

Placering Namn Klubb

1 Hugo Forssell Cykelklubben Hymer

2 Michael Wincent Team UV Idrottsklubb

3 Carl Kagevi Motala AIF Cykelklubb

4 Johan Lindvall Cykelklubben Ringen

5 Oskar Persson Soédertalje Cykelklubb

6 Fredrik Johansson Motala AIF Cykelklubb

7 Henrik Jansson BAUHAUS Sportklubb

8 Gustav Thompson MolIndals Cykelklubb

9 David Risberg Evolite Cycling Club

10 Henrik Blom Obbola IK Cykel

11 Mattias Lejon Terrible Tuesdays Athletic Club
12 Lucas Graf Angby Cycle Club

13 Joel Rydergren Cykelklubben Hymer

14 Victor Hillerstrom Rundh Cykelklubben Hymer

47 Emil Lundmark Cykelklubben Hymer

15 Lukas Vernersson Motala AIF Cykelklubb
16 Henrik Holm Cykelklubben Hymer

17 Rasmus Mikiver Cykelklubben Hymer

18 Filip Mard Motala AIF Cykelklubb

Lukas Merkel

Cykelklubben Hymer

Sluttid

53.56.54
53.57.63
54.16.89
54.17.18
54.17.39
54.19.39
56.04.17
56.07.06
56.34.53
56.55.48

Sluttid

39.11.15
40.27.92
42.22.88

|42.24.88

42.25.27
42.57.11
(+2)

Sluttid

53.34.41
53.34.62
53.34.76
53.35.52
53.35.98
53.36.43
53.36.75
53.36.93
53.36.97
53.37.19
53.39.04
53.39.23
53.39.69
53.39.79
53.39.82
53.39.88
53.40.70
53.52.89
54.20.31
DNF
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Alexander Rezene

Sigtuna Marsta Arlanda Cykelklubb

Stefan Ljungberg

Reaktion Cycling Club

Neo Viking

Sodertalje Cykelklubb

Jakob Sodergrann

Cykelklubben Hymer

Jonathan Ahlsson

Motala AIF Cykelklubb

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



